Glarner Kantonal

Schiitzenverband I

Rangliste Kanton

\

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer

Bissig Roger
Horner Michael
Schuler Rolf
Schegg Kaspar
Kélin Gabriela
Steinmann Jakob
Weber Hans-Rudolf
Zwicky René
Gugelmann Hans
Steinmann Jakob
Feitknecht Dimitri
Schmid Andrin
Kalin Stefan
Horner Cindy

Jay Allen
Salzmann Michael
Freitag Fabian
Schuler Marco
Hunold Kira
Arnold Bruno
Fischli Florian
Stadler Jan
Hammerli Bastian
Sanchez Juan
Lehmann Markus
Weber Michael
Schlatter Noah

Ebnother Sabrina-Anna

Schmucki Severin
Hammerli Denise

Johl Corinne

Jo.
1970

1996
1987
1993
1964
1958
1958
1979
1968
1991
2005
2003
1962
2000
2006
1967
1991
1994
2004
1978
2000
2005
2003
1964
1973
2000
2006
2008
2005
2000
2009

Verein
Ennenda SG

Ennenda SG
Matt-Engi SV
Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Niederurnen Stand
Ennenda SG

Bilten FSG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG

Bilten FSG

Netstal SV

Matt-Engi SV
Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Ennenda SG

Netstal SV

Matt-Engi SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Netstal SV

Ennenda SG
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Nieder-/Oberurnen SV
Bilten FSG
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Feld E
1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
141

140
139
139
138
136
136
136
135
134
133
133
133
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
129
128
128
128
128
128
127
126
126
126
125
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Feld E
1. Vorrunde

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Matter Silvan 2005 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 124
Weber Michael 1962 Netstal SV Sturmgewehr 90 124
Busser Nigel 2006 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 123
Nef Joel 2006 Ennenda SG Sturmgewehr 90 121
Triimpi Curdin 2005 Ennenda SG Sturmgewehr 90 121
Machler Karl 1956 Ennenda SG Sturmgewehr 90 120
Mettler Damian 2008 Bilten FSG Sturmgewehr 90 119
Fischli Andreas 2005 Netstal SV Sturmgewehr 90 119
Schiesser Marc 2011 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 110
Vogel Eric 2006 Ennenda SG Sturmgewehr 90 109
Brunner Timon 2008 Bilten FSG Sturmgewehr 90 108
Lehmann Zoe 2006 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 96
Ebnoéther Verena 2005 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 93
Diirst Alina 2009 Nieder-/Oberurnen SV Sturmgewehr 90 78
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